Foundod by Agproned by Mmma o

C. K. Shah Vijapurwala Institute of Management W e sl ﬁ

' vz T4
founded By ————————  Acpsp o e

\lndia's Giobl Business School ) Shri Mahavira Jaina Vidyalaya Education Foundation  xo
‘ -ﬁm\f(,km %l

Al (1)|M|\ \lll\ |i (3}
—  Shri Mahavir Jain Vidyalaya Campus, Near Goyagate Circle, R. V. Desai Road, Vadodara-390 004. (Guj) INDIA —

Placement — 2022-23
Form of Expectation from Industry/Corporate

Name of Organization:

Address:

Contact Person Name:

Contact Number:

Email ID:

Types of Interviews:

Job Profile:
Location

Shift timing:
Bond If any:
Probation Period:
Salary Package:
No. of Vacancy:
Skill Expectation from candidates:
1)

2)

3)

4)

Education Qualification:




Any Specialization: Finance/Marketing/HR/IT



